
  

  

   

 

  

Bernalillo County 

Sheriff’s Office Advisory and Review Board  

Meeting Schedule 

Date Time Location 
Friday, November 13, 2020 11:00 AM Zoom 

Friday, December 11, 2020 11:00 AM Microsoft Teams 

Friday, January 8, 2021 11:00 AM TBD 

Friday, February 12, 2021 11:00 AM TBD 

Friday, March 12, 2021 11:00 AM TBD 

Friday, April 9, 2021 11:00 AM TBD 

Friday, May 14, 2021 11:00 AM TBD 

Friday, June 11, 2021 11:00 AM TBD 

Friday, July 9, 2021 11:00 AM TBD 

Friday, August 13, 2021 11:00 AM TBD 

Friday September 10, 2021 11:00 AM TBD 

Friday, October 8, 2021 11:00 AM TBD 

Friday, November 12, 2021 11:00 AM TBD 

 

 


